
Hdcp Total
Div Name Avg Hdcp x9 Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm3 Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm3 Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm3 Hdcp
A Jonathan Bullard 156 54 486 233 136 143 157 155 191 179 145 172 1997
A Kassandra Bullard 152 58 522 163 165 157 149 166 157 152 163 163 1957
A Brandon Almeida 149 61 549 113 143 182 180 152 157 167 143 147 1933
A Cory Legue 158 52 468 134 203 133 154 148 187 189 159 124 1899
A Eric Dasilveira 190 20 180 210 179 169 147 215 146 212 226 208 1892
A Yanick Montpetit 169 41 369 140 148 200 148 167 153 192 189 168 1874
A Michael Dasilveira 169 41 369 138 123 117 0 0 0 176 149 214 1286
A Chris Tom 140 70 630 0 0 0 0 0 0 168 135 172 1105

Hdcp Total
Div Name Avg Hdcp x9 Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm3 Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm3 Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm3 Hdcp
B Samantha Bailie 113 97 873 129 151 128 122 112 114 147 115 133 2024
B Becky Nagle 139 71 639 133 135 124 164 168 159 159 189 147 2017
B Patrick Regimbald 138 72 648 111 113 114 160 149 142 149 178 231 1995
B Marc Prud'homme 123 87 783 163 113 114 128 151 111 97 133 120 1913
B Thalia Schumache 125 85 765 122 146 132 93 196 121 108 117 112 1912
B Jordan Legue 111 99 891 104 119 125 111 93 134 108 118 94 1897
B Chloe Schumacher 121 89 801 121 101 126 97 128 103 122 100 130 1829
B Kaitlyn Bailie 125 86 774 145 140 127 0 0 0 129 142 148 1605

Hdcp Total
Div Name Avg Hdcp x9 Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm3 Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm3 Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm3 Hdcp
C Julia Wilson 92 118 1062 0 0 0 86 106 72 0 0 0 1326

Total
Div Name Avg Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm3 Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm3 Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm3 Scr
A Eric Dasilveira 190 210 179 169 147 215 146 212 226 208 1712
A Jonathan Bullard 156 233 136 143 157 155 191 179 145 172 1511
A Yanick Montpetit 169 140 148 200 148 167 153 192 189 168 1505
A Kassandra Bullard 152 163 165 157 149 166 157 152 163 163 1435
A Cory Legue 158 134 203 133 154 148 187 189 159 124 1431
A Brandon Almeida 149 113 143 182 180 152 157 167 143 147 1384
A Michael Dasilveira 169 138 123 117 0 0 0 176 149 214 917
A Chris Tom 140 0 0 0 0 0 0 168 135 172 475

Total
Div Name Avg Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm3 Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm3 Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm3 Scr
B Becky Nagle 139 133 135 124 164 168 159 159 189 147 1378
B Patrick Regimbald 138 111 113 114 160 149 142 149 178 231 1347
B Samantha Bailie 113 129 151 128 122 112 114 147 115 133 1151
B Thalia Schumache 125 122 146 132 93 196 121 108 117 112 1147
B Marc Prud'homme 123 163 113 114 128 151 111 97 133 120 1130
B Chloe Schumacher 121 121 101 126 97 128 103 122 100 130 1028
B Jordan Legue 111 104 119 125 111 93 134 108 118 94 1006
B Kaitlyn Bailie 125 145 140 127 0 0 0 129 142 148 831

Total
Div Name Avg Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm3 Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm3 Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm3 Scr
C Julia Wilson 92 0 0 0 86 106 72 0 0 0 264

ALL EVENTS HANDICAP

ALL EVENTS SCRATCH

Singles Doubles Teams
DIV. "C" ALL EVENTS SCRATCH

Singles Doubles Teams
DIV. "B" ALL EVENTS SCRATCH

DIV. "A" ALL EVENTS SCRATCH
Singles Doubles Teams

Singles Doubles Teams
DIV. "C" ALL EVENTS HANDICAP

Singles Doubles Teams
DIV. "B" ALL EVENTS HANDICAP

Singles Doubles Teams
DIV. "A" ALL EVENTS HANDICAP

February 10th and 11th 2007

3rd Annual Youth Tournament


